COUNTY OF ORANGE

PUBLIC FACILITIES & RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

CONSTRUCTION DIVISION


DATE:
4/28/99


TIME:
2:00  P.M.


SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT: 
TRINIDAD LANE BRIDGE OVER INLAND WATERWAY

FILE CODE
:
ER11586

LIMITS: 
SEISMIC RETROFIT

ENGR.’S EST.
:
$ 151,490


BIDDER
TOTAL BID AMOUNT
DBE

1.

Matrix
Mission Viejo


$ 213,560


√

2.

Beador Construction Co., Inc.
Corona del Mar


$ 179,799


√

3.

M. Ahmadi Const. & Eng'g, Inc.
Orange


$ 205,820


√

4.

4-Con Engineering, Inc.
Azusa


$ 228,160


√

5.

D.W. Powell Construction, Inc.
Fontana


$ 255,185


---

6.










7.











8.










9.










10.










11.










12.










13.










14.










15.










16.










17.










18.










19.
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APPARENT LOW BIDDER: NO. 
2


Beador Construction Co., Inc.

PRICE:

$ 179,799


ITEM
LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS
LOCATION


Reinforcing Steel


GLM Construction


Redlands



Temp. Traffic Signal


Maverick Electric


Downey

BID PROPOSALS RECEIVED FROM CLERK BY:

JOEL SAMONTE


